
  
 

 
 

 
Joint Committee Meetings of the  

Policy Council and Parent Advisory Committee 
 

All meetings will be held at: 925 Del Paso Blvd., #100 
                              Sacramento, CA 95815 

 
               Committee       Date/Time/Room 

PC/PAC Social/Hospitality Committee 
meeting 

Friday, August 9, 2013
9:00 a.m.

Olympus Room

PC/PAC Budget/Planning Committee 
Tuesday, August 13, 2013

9:00 a.m.
Oak Room

PC/PAC Parent Ambassador Committee 
Thursday, August 15, 2013

11:30 a.m.
Olympus Room

PC/PAC Personnel/Bylaws Committee 
Friday, August 16, 2013

9:30 a.m.
Olympus Room

PC/PAC Men’s Activities Affecting Children 
Committee 

Wednesday, August 21, 2013
10:00 – 11:30 a.m.

Olympus Room

PC/PAC Personnel/Bylaws Committee 
Friday, August 30, 2013

9:30 a.m.
Olympus Room

  

PC/PAC Executive Committee 
Friday, August 2, 2013

9:30 a.m.
Olympus Room

PAC Executive Committee 
Thursday, August 22, 2013

9:00 a.m.
Olympus Room  

PC Executive Committee 
Thursday, August 29, 2013

9:00 a.m.
Olympus Room  

 
 PAC Board Meeting:  Tuesday, August 20, 2013, 9:00 a.m. 
 PC Board Meeting:  Tuesday, August 27, 2013, 9:00 a.m. 

 
Questions may be directed to Marie Desha (263-4082).  NOTE:  Meetings 

are open to all members of the Policy Council and the Parent Advisory 
Committee, but a meeting reimbursement will be paid to assigned 

Committee members ONLY. 
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Website: 
http://www.headstart.seta.net 

 

 


